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Anlage
Alfred-Schutte-Allee 163, 51105 Kdln
G 0221-835971 jan-ferdinand@web.de

Sportwart/in

Ferdinand, Jan
T 0177-4136098 jan-ferdinand@web.de
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Damen (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Lisa Engels
m 015772366531; lisa-engels@gmx.de

Damen Il (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Giulia Dasaro
m 01774497945, giuliadanae@googlemail.com
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Melchior, Claire
Nehl, Lena
Schwartz, Elise
Engels, Lisa
Dasaro, Giulia
Rammoser, Thea
Garrecht, Theresa
Koine, Helena
Mdller, Lea

Beer, Bianca
Schatzle, Yasa
Kdppe, Luisa
Radermacher, Helen
Benning, Estella
Heck, Alicia
Radermacher, Leila
Dietze, Marlene
Busbach, Maren
Geller, Sabrina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

29354777
29404106
29652937
29304473
29801127
20005671
29801248
29207283
29903737
29901533
20255921
20200634
29703872
20256046
20554373
20354743
20354744
20101537
29903667

LK

LK23,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK21,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
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